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Ampla Concorrência 

 
 
linha 

 
 
Número 

 
 
Candidato 

 
Prova 

Escrita 

 
 
Projeto/entrevista 

 
 
Currículo 

(Etapa 1 + 
Etapa 2 + 
Etapa 3)/3 

 
Linha 1 

 
15 

Elen Romanha 
Epefani 

 
70 

 
86 

 
8 

 
54,7 

 
Linha 1 

 
8 

Lívia Martins 
Machado 

 
77 

 
80 

 
5 

 
54,0 

 
Linha 1 

 
22 

Rodrigo Santos 
Oliveira 

 
84 

 
79 

 
5 

 
56,0 

 
Linha 1 

 
1G 

Elisangela Terra 
Barbosa 

 
80 

 
73,5 

 
7,5 

 
53,7 

 
Linha 1 

 
20 

Julio Cesar do 
Carmo dos Santos 

 
72 

 
73,25 

 
0 

 
48,4 

 
Linha 2 

 
18 

Matheus Bono 
Canuto 

 
80 

 
87,5 

 
5 

 
57,5 

 
Linha 2 

 
7 

Cynthia de 
Andrade Bachir 

 
75 

 
80,75 

 
13 

 
56,3 

 
Linha 2 

 
5 

Juliana Souza 
Paradela 

 
74 

 
80 

 
0 

 
51,3 



 
Linha 2 

 
13 

Zoel Alvarenga da 
Fonseca 

 
81 

 
79,75 

 
10 

 
56,G 

 
Linha 2 

 
6 

Náira Donato de 
Souza 

 
76 

 
77,5 

 
0 

 
52,2 

Linha 2 G Renato Dias Fraga 70 73,5 0 47,8 

 
Linha 2 

 
25 

Fernando Carlos 
Santos Conceição 

 
81 

 
70,25 

 
0 

 
50,4 

 
Linha 2 

 
23 

Lorrany Ferreira 
Rosa 

 
70 

 
70 

 
2 

 
47,3 

Ações Afirmativas 

 
 
linha 

 
 
Número 

 
 
Candidato 

 
Prova 

Escrita 

 
 
Projeto/entrevista 

 
 
Currículo 

(Etapa 1 + 
Etapa 2 + 
Etapa 3)/3 

 
Linha 2 

 
24 

Edina Pereira dos 
Santos 

 
79 

 
78,25 

 
23,9 

 
60,4 

 
Linha 2 

 
17 

Kenia Aparecida 
Limas dos Santos 

 
80 

 
80 

 
0 

 
53,3 

 


